
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

April 06, 2021

66

173.10

136

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

April 06, 2021

410001

325.00

84

16

395.47

72

24

445.88

58

041Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

April 06, 2021

1721303

132.25

170

230

421.86

116

366

438.36

102

247

448.41

87

186

457.17

72

300

467.77

58

89

553.65

45

1418Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

April 05, 2021

18349

141.83

150

3

353.33

127

37

425.90

104

29

484.00

87

32

494.35

75

18

497.13

58

15

560.29

43

134Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

April 05, 2021

487305

207.84

160

01

317.50

95

9

385.00

81

92

420.59

71

77

426.63

57

3

373.33

46

182Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

April 05, 2021

193

150.00

130

1

150.00

135

001

150.00

65

13

446.92

53

1

330.00

25

16Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

April 05, 2021

312

294.81

157

7

429.09

119

2

464.90

99

2

500.00

80

9

493.93

71

9

494.18

57

029Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

April 03, 2021

3223

167.50

152

3

305.00

116

003

410.00

66

2

380.00

57

1

260.00

40

9Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

April 01, 2021

42757

145.49

166

19

313.21

124

12

366.82

98

26

374.98

86

85

401.60

71

205

445.57

57

23

438.41

47

370Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

March 31, 2021

5307

239.80

138

2

352.19

96

3

317.70

85

20

413.60

68

17

416.39

57

4

402.79

46

53Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

March 30, 2021

1300000013

394.60

43

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


